Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

Media must be compatible with glass, silicon,
P2 port stainless steel, invar, Sn/Ni plating or Sn/Ag solder
40PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE
Catalog
Listing
Pressure Range
psi
Pressure
Type Lead Style
40PC001B1A ±50 mm Hg Bi-directional 1-unformed
40PC001B2A ±50 mm Hg Bi-directional 2-formed away from port
40PC001B3A ±50 mm Hg Bi-directional 3-formed towards port
40PC015G1A 0-15 Gage 1-unformed
40PC015G2A 0-15 Gage 2-formed away from port
40PC015G3A 0-15 Gage 3-formed towards port
40PC100G1A 0-100 Gage 1-unformed
40PC100G2A 0-100 Gage 2-formed away from port
40PC100G3A 0-100 Gage 3-formed towards port
40PC150G1A 0-150 Gage 1-unformed
40PC150G2A 0-150 Gage 2-formed away from port
40PC150G3A 0-150 Gage 3-formed towards port
40PC250G1A 0-250 Gage 1-unformed
40PC250G2A 0-250 Gage 2-formed away from port
40PC250G3A 0-250 Gage 3-formed towards port
Note: For tubing and O-Ring interface recommendations, see the 40PC Application Note in the Reference Section.
A
m
p